Sailing Schedule Week 08- Week 11 2026

Rotterdam - Felixstowe v.v.

Issued on: 16/02/2026

Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 08

m Departure Rotterdam (RTM) Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)

SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA SEAWAYS
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways

TULIPA Seaways

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
\Jednesday
\Wednesday
\Jednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

15:30

22:00

07:45

15:30

22:00

07:45

15:30

22:00

07:45

15:30

22:00

07:45

15:30

22:00

15:30

13:00

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
\Wednesday
\Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

22:15

04:00

15:15

22:15

04:00

15:15

22:15

04:00

15:15

22:15

04:00

15:15

22:15

04:00

22:30

22:30



ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULPIA Seaways
ACACIA Seaways
SUECIA Seaways
TULIPA Seaways

ACACIA Seaways

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
\Wednesday
\Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

19:30

02:30

08:30

19:30

02:30

08:30

19:30

02:30

08:30

19:30

02:30

08:30

19:30

02:30

21:00

21:00

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
\Jednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam - Week 08

m Departure Felixstowe (FXT) Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)

03:45

11:40

18:00

03:45

11:40

18:00

03:45

11:40

18:00

03:45

11:40

18:00

03:45

11:40

08:30

07:10



Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 09

m Departure Rotterdam (RTM) Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)

ARK Futura Monday 15:30 Monday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Monday 22:00 Tuesday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Tuesday 07:45 Tuesday 15:15

ARK Futura Tuesday 15:30 Tuesday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Tuesday 22:00 Wednesday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways \Wednesday 07:45 Wednesday 15:15

ARK Futura \Wednesday 15:30 \Wednesday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways \Jednesday 22:00 Thursday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Thursday 07:45 Thursday 15:15

ARK Futura Thursday 15:30 Thursday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Thursday 22:00 Friday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Friday 07:45 Friday 15:15

ARK Futura Friday 15:30 Friday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Friday 22:00 Saturday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Saturday 15:30 Saturday 22:30
ACACIA Seaways Sunday 13:00 Sunday 22:30

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.



Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam - Week 09

“ Departure Felixstowe (FXT) Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)

TULIPA Seaways Monday 19:30 Tuesday 03:45
ARK Futura Tuesday 02:30 Tuesday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Tuesday 08:30 Tuesday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways Tuesday 19:30 Wednesday 03:45
ARK Futura Wednesday 02:30 Wednesday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways \Wednesday 08:30 Wednesday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways \Wednesday 19:30 Thursday 03:45
ARK Futura Thursday 02:30 Thursday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Thursday 08:30 Thursday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways Thursday 19:30 Friday 03:45
ARK Futura Friday 02:30 Friday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Friday 08:30 Saturday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways Friday 19:30 Saturday 03:45
ARK Futura Saturday 02:30 Saturday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Saturday 21:00 Sunday 08:30
TULIPA Seaways Sunday 21:00 Monday 07:10

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.



Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 10

“ Departure Rotterdam (RTM) Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)

ARK Futura Monday 15:30 Monday 22:15
TULIPA Seaways Monday 22:00 Tuesday 04:00
ACACIA Seaways Tuesday 07:45 Tuesday 15:15

ARK Futura Tuesday 15:30 Tuesday 22:15
TULIPA Seaways Tuesday 22:00 \Wednesday 04:00
ACACIA Seaways \Wednesday 07:45 Wednesday 15:15

ARK Futura \Wednesday 15:30 \Wednesday 22:15
TULIPA Seaways \Jednesday 22:00 Thursday 04:00
ACACIA Seaways Thursday 07:45 Thursday 15:15

ARK Futura Thursday 15:30 Thursday 22:15
TULIPA Seaways Thursday 22:00 Friday 04:00
ACACIA SEAWAYS Friday 07:45 Friday 15:15

ARK Futura Friday 15:30 Friday 22:15
TULIPA Seaways Friday 22:00 Saturday 04:00
ACACIA Seaways Saturday 15:30 Saturday 22:30
TULIPA Seaways Sunday 13:00 Sunday 22:30

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.



Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam - Week 10

m Departure Felixstowe (FXT) Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)

ACACIA Seaways Monday 19:30 Tuesday 03:45
ARK Futura Tuesday 02:30 Tuesday 11:40
TULIPA Seaways Tuesday 08:30 Tuesday 18:00
ACACIA Seaways Tuesday 19:30 \Wednesday 03:45
ARK Futura Wednesday 02:30 Wednesday 11:40
TULIPA Seaways \Wednesday 08:30 \Jednesday 18:00
ACACIA Seaways \Wednesday 19:30 Thursday 03:45
ARK Futura Thursday 02:30 Thursday 11:40
TULIPA Seaways Thursday 08:30 Thursday 18:00
ACACIA Seaways Thursday 19:30 Friday 03:45
ARK Futura Friday 02:30 Friday 11:40
TULPIA Seaways Friday 08:30 Friday 18:00
ACACIA Seaways Friday 19:30 Saturday 03:45
ARK Futura Saturday 02:30 Saturday 11:40
TULIPA Seaways Saturday 21:00 Sunday 08:30
ACACIA Seaways Sunday 21:00 Monday 07:10

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.



Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 11

m Departure Rotterdam (RTM) Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)

SUECIA Seaways Monday 15:30 Monday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Monday 22:00 Tuesday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Tuesday 07:45 Tuesday 15:15
SUECIA Seaways Tuesday 15:30 Tuesday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Tuesday 22:00 Wednesday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways \Wednesday 07:45 Wednesday 15:15
SUECIA Seaways \Wednesday 15:30 \Wednesday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways \Jednesday 22:00 Thursday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Thursday 07:45 Thursday 15:15
SUECIA Seaways Thursday 15:30 Thursday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Thursday 22:00 Friday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Friday 07:45 Friday 15:15
SUECIA Seaways Friday 15:30 Friday 22:00
ACACIA Seaways Friday 22:00 Saturday 04:00
TULIPA Seaways Saturday 15:30 Saturday 22:30
ACACIA Seaways Sunday 13:00 Sunday 22:30

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.



Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam - Week 11

m Departure Felixstowe (FXT) Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)

TULIPA Seaways Monday 19:30 Tuesday 03:45
SUECIA Seaways Tuesday 02:30 Tuesday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Tuesday 08:30 Tuesday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways Tuesday 19:30 Wednesday 03:45
SUECIA Seaways \Wednesday 02:30 Wednesday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways \Wednesday 08:30 Wednesday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways \Wednesday 19:30 Thursday 03:45
SUECIA Seaways Thursday 02:30 Thursday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Thursday 08:30 Thursday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways Thursday 19:30 Friday 03:45
SUECIA Seaways Friday 02:30 Friday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Friday 08:30 Saturday 18:00
TULIPA Seaways Friday 19:30 Saturday 03:45
SUECIA Seaways Saturday 02:30 Saturday 11:40
ACACIA Seaways Saturday 21:00 Sunday 08:30
TULIPA Seaways Sunday 21:00 Monday 07:10

Please note: DFDS reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule.



