

Sailing Schedule Week 08- Week 11 2026

Rotterdam – Felixstowe v.v.

Issued on: 16/02/2026

Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 08

Vessel	Departure Rotterdam (RTM)		Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)	
	Day	Time	Day	Time
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Monday	15:30	Monday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Monday	22:00	Tuesday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	07:45	Tuesday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	15:30	Tuesday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	22:00	Wednesday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	07:45	Wednesday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	15:30	Wednesday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	22:00	Thursday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	07:45	Thursday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	15:30	Thursday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	22:00	Friday	04:00
<i>ACACIA SEAWAYS</i>	Friday	07:45	Friday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Friday	15:30	Friday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	22:00	Saturday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Saturday	15:30	Saturday	22:30
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Sunday	13:00	Sunday	22:30

Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam – Week 08

Vessel	Departure Felixstowe (FXT)		Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)	
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Monday	19:30	Tuesday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	02:30	Tuesday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	08:30	Tuesday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	19:30	Wednesday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	02:30	Wednesday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	08:30	Wednesday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	19:30	Thursday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	02:30	Thursday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	08:30	Thursday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	19:30	Friday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Friday	02:30	Friday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	08:30	Friday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Friday	19:30	Saturday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Saturday	02:30	Saturday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Saturday	21:00	Sunday	08:30
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Sunday	21:00	Monday	07:10

Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 09

Vessel	Departure Rotterdam (RTM)		Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)	
	Day	Time	Day	Time
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Monday	15:30	Monday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Monday	22:00	Tuesday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	07:45	Tuesday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Tuesday	15:30	Tuesday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	22:00	Wednesday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	07:45	Wednesday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Wednesday	15:30	Wednesday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	22:00	Thursday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	07:45	Thursday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Thursday	15:30	Thursday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	22:00	Friday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	07:45	Friday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Friday	15:30	Friday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Friday	22:00	Saturday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Saturday	15:30	Saturday	22:30
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Sunday	13:00	Sunday	22:30

Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam – Week 09

Vessel	Departure Felixstowe (FXT)		Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)	
	Day	Time	Day	Time
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Monday	19:30	Tuesday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Tuesday	02:30	Tuesday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	08:30	Tuesday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	19:30	Wednesday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Wednesday	02:30	Wednesday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	08:30	Wednesday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	19:30	Thursday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Thursday	02:30	Thursday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	08:30	Thursday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	19:30	Friday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Friday	02:30	Friday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Friday	08:30	Saturday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	19:30	Saturday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Saturday	02:30	Saturday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Saturday	21:00	Sunday	08:30
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Sunday	21:00	Monday	07:10

Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 10

Vessel	Departure Rotterdam (RTM)		Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)	
	Day	Time	Day	Time
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Monday	15:30	Monday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Monday	22:00	Tuesday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	07:45	Tuesday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Tuesday	15:30	Tuesday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	22:00	Wednesday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	07:45	Wednesday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Wednesday	15:30	Wednesday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	22:00	Thursday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	07:45	Thursday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Thursday	15:30	Thursday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	22:00	Friday	04:00
<i>ACACIA SEAWAYS</i>	Friday	07:45	Friday	15:15
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Friday	15:30	Friday	22:15
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	22:00	Saturday	04:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Saturday	15:30	Saturday	22:30
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Sunday	13:00	Sunday	22:30

Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam – Week 10

Vessel	Departure Felixstowe (FXT)		Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)	
	Day	Time	Day	Time
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Monday	19:30	Tuesday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Tuesday	02:30	Tuesday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	08:30	Tuesday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	19:30	Wednesday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Wednesday	02:30	Wednesday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	08:30	Wednesday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	19:30	Thursday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Thursday	02:30	Thursday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	08:30	Thursday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	19:30	Friday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Friday	02:30	Friday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	08:30	Friday	18:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Friday	19:30	Saturday	03:45
<i>ARK Futura</i>	Saturday	02:30	Saturday	11:40
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Saturday	21:00	Sunday	08:30
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Sunday	21:00	Monday	07:10

Route: Rotterdam to Felixstowe - Week 11

Vessel	Departure Rotterdam (RTM)		Arrival Felixstowe (FXT)	
	Day	Time	Day	Time
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Monday	15:30	Monday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Monday	22:00	Tuesday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	07:45	Tuesday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	15:30	Tuesday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	22:00	Wednesday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	07:45	Wednesday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	15:30	Wednesday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	22:00	Thursday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	07:45	Thursday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	15:30	Thursday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	22:00	Friday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	07:45	Friday	15:15
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Friday	15:30	Friday	22:00
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Friday	22:00	Saturday	04:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Saturday	15:30	Saturday	22:30
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Sunday	13:00	Sunday	22:30

Route: Felixstowe to Rotterdam – Week 11

Vessel	Departure Felixstowe (FXT)		Arrival Rotterdam (RTM)	
	Day	Time	Day	Time
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Monday	19:30	Tuesday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	02:30	Tuesday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	08:30	Tuesday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Tuesday	19:30	Wednesday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	02:30	Wednesday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	08:30	Wednesday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Wednesday	19:30	Thursday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	02:30	Thursday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Thursday	08:30	Thursday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Thursday	19:30	Friday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Friday	02:30	Friday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Friday	08:30	Saturday	18:00
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Friday	19:30	Saturday	03:45
<i>SUECIA Seaways</i>	Saturday	02:30	Saturday	11:40
<i>ACACIA Seaways</i>	Saturday	21:00	Sunday	08:30
<i>TULIPA Seaways</i>	Sunday	21:00	Monday	07:10